

ROLL BALL FEDERATION OF INDIA

Affiliated to International Roll Ball Federation & Asian Roll Ball Federation Recognized by Ministry of Youth Affairs & Sports, Govt. of India 122A, Flat No.11, Tejashree Park Soc., Erandwana Gavthan, Karve Road, Pune - 411004, Maharashtra, INDIA. Telefax : 91-020-25453030, 25457979 Mob.: 91-9423576777, 91-9422552956 E-mail : rollballindia1@gmail.com, irbf@rollball.org Website : www.rollballindia.org



RBFI/2021/

Date 26/12/2021

Calendar for 2022 Roll Ball National Events

Event	Championship Date & Venue	Organizer Name & Mob. No.
Mini-	Date and Venue for this competition	
(Under-11)	will be announced later	7
Sub-Junior -	3 rd to 6 th Oct. 2022	Assam Roll Ball Association
(Under-14)	Guwahati, Assam	Mob. 9101534238
Junior-	5 th to 8 th Nov 2022.	J & K Roll Ball Association
(Under-17)	Srinagar / Jammu	Mob. 9419148556
Senior-	19 th to 22 nd May 2022.	Maharashtra Roll Ball
(Above-17)	Shiv Chhatrapati Sports Complex,	Association
	Pune	Mob. 8329245534
Work shop	Dates and Venue for this event will	
For Coaches &	be announced later	
Referees	RPF	7
RBFI Meeting	18 th May 2022,	Roll Ball Federation of India
	Shiv Chhatrapati Sports Complex, Pune	Mob. 08087676144
Federation Cup 2022	Dates and Venue for this event will be announced later	9